
Pool Schedule

Game Time Team 1 Team 2 Field

8-1P Sat  9:15 AM Ripstix Biloxi Reds Field 1

8-2P Sat  10:30 AM Saucier Killer Kleats Field 1

Winner's Bracket

Ripstix

8-1

Sat  11:45 AM

Field 1

Saucier 8-3

Sat  4:00 PM

Field 1

Biloxi Reds

8-2

Sat  1:00 PM  

Field 1

Killer Kleats

8-6

Sat  6:45 PM

Field 1

Loser's Bracket

8-7 (IF)

Sat  8:00 PM Winner
Loser 3 Field 1

8-5

Sat  5:30 PM

Loser 1 Field 1

8-4

Sat  2:30 PM Loser of 6 if 1st loss

Field 1

Loser 2

Stone-Wiggins Fall Invitational 2015

Coach Pitch



Pool Schedule

Game Time Team 1 Team 2 Field

10-1P Sat  9:15 AM GC Angels GC Extreme Field 3

10-2P Sat  10:30 AM Hustle Crossfire Field 3

Winner's Bracket

GC Angels

10-1

Sat  11:45 AM

Field 3

Hustle 10-3

Sat  4:15 PM

Field 3

Crossfire

10-2

Sat  1:15 PM  

Field 3

GC Extreme

10-6

Sat  7:15 PM

Field 3

Loser's Bracket

10-7 (IF)

Sat  8:45 PM Winner
Loser 3 Field 3

10-5

Sat  5:45 PM

Loser 1 Field 3

10-4

Sat  2:45 PM Loser of 6 if 1st loss

Field 3

Loser 2

Stone-Wiggins Fall Invitational 2015

10 & Under



Pool Schedule

Game Field

12-1P East Field

12-2P West Field

12-3P Field 2

12-4P Field 4

12-5P Field 3

12-6P Field 4

Winner's Bracket

OG Aftershock

12-4  

Sat  10:30 AM

West Field

Extreme 04
 

12-13

White Sox Sat  3:00 PM

West Field

12-1

Sat  9:15 AM  

East Field

Ocean Springs 12-5  

Sat  10:30 AM

East Field 12-17  

Long Beach Sat  6:45 PM

East Field

Overdrive 03

12-6  

Velocity Sat  11:45 AM

West Field

12-2

Sat  9:15 AM  

West Field 12-14  

GC Extreme 03 Sat  4:15 PM

East Field

GC Angels 12-20  

Sat  9:15 PM

12-3  West Field

Sat  9:15 AM

Field 2 12-7  

Overdrive 04 Sat  10:40 AM

Field 2

Next Level

12-21 (IF)

Loser's Bracket Sat  10:30 PM Winner

West Field

Loser 17

Loser 14

Loser 2 12-16

12-8 Sat  5:30 PM

Sat  11:45 AM East Field

East Field 12-19

12-11 Sat  8:00 PM

Loser 4 Sat  3:00 PM West Field

East Field

12-18  

Loser 3 Sat  6:45 PM Loser 20 if 1st Loss

12-9 West Field

Sat  1:45 PM

East Field

Loser 5 Loser 13

12-15

Sat  5:30 PM

Loser 7 West Field

12-12

Sat  4:15 PM

Loser 1 West Field

12-10

Sat  1:45 PM

West Field

Loser 6

OG Aftershock

GC Extreme 04

Time

Sat  8:00 AM

Sat  8:00 AM

Sat  8:00 AM

Sat  8:00 AM

Sat  8:00 AM

Sat  9:15 AM

GC Angels

Overdrive 03

White Sox

Ocean Springs

Long Beach

Team 2

Next Level

Velocity

GC Extreme 03

Long Beach

Stone-Wiggins Fall Invitational 2015
12 & Under

Team 1

Overdrive 04



Pool Schedule

Game Time Team 1 Team 2 Field

14-1P Sat  12:05 PM Overdrive 02 GC Angels Field 2

14-2P Sat  1:20 PM Overdrive 02 Ripstix Field 2

Winner's Bracket

Overdrive 02

14-2

GC Angels Sat  6:50 PM

Field 2

14-1  

Sat  2:35 PM

Field 2

Ripstix 14-4

Sat  9:40 PM

Field 2

Loser's Bracket
14-5 (IF)

Sat  11:05 PM

Loser 1 Field 2 Winner
14-3

Sat  8:15 PM

Field 2

Loser 2 Loser of 4 if 1st loss

Stone-Wiggins Fall Invitational 2015

14 & Under



Pool Schedule

Game Team 1 Team 2 Field

18-1P GC Angels Overdrive 01 Field 4

18-2P GC Shockers Next Level Field 4

18-3P GC Thunder Overdrive 01 Field 4

Winner's Bracket

Next Level

18-2

Sat  4:00 PM

Field 2

Overdrive 01

18-5

GC Angels Sat  5:20 PM

Field 4

18-1

Sat  2:30 PM

Field 4 18-3

GC Shockers Sat  3:55 PM

Field 4 18-8

GC Thunder Sat  9:40 PM

Field 4

Loser's Bracket

Loser 5 18-9 (IF)

Loser 1 18-7 Sat  11:05 PM Winner

18-4 Sat  8:15 PM Field 4

Sat  5:25 PM Field 4

Field 2

18-6

Loser 2 Sat  6:50 PM

Field 4 Loser of 8 if 1st loss

Loser 3

Sat  1:00 PM

Stone-Wiggins Fall Invitational 2015
High School

Time

Sat  10:30 AM

Sat  11:45 AM



UMPIRE GAME SCHEDULE

Day Time Umpires Day Time Umpires Day Time Umpires Day Time Umpires

Sat 8:00 AM Sat 8:00 AM 12-3P Sat 8:00 AM 12-5P Sat 8:00 AM 12-4P

Sat 9:15 AM 8-1P Sat 9:15 AM 12-3 Sat 9:15 AM 10-1P Sat 9:15 AM 12-6P

Sat 10:30 AM 8-2P Sat 10:40 AM 12-7 Sat 10:30 AM 10-2P Sat 10:30 AM 18-1P

Sat 11:45 AM 8-1 Sat 12:05 PM 14-1P Sat 11:45 AM 10-1 Sat 11:45 AM 18-2P

Sat 1:00 PM 8-2b Sat 1:20 PM 14-2P Sat 1:15 PM 10-2 Sat 1:00 PM 18-3Pb

Sat 2:30 PM 8-4b Sat 2:35 PM 14-1 Sat 2:45 PM 10-4 Sat 2:30 PM 18-1

Sat 4:00 PM 8-3b Sat 4:00 PM 18-2 Sat 4:15 PM 10-3 Sat 3:55 PM 18-3

Sat 5:30 PM 8-5 Sat 5:25 PM 18-4 Sat 5:45 PM 10-5 Sat 5:20 PM 18-5b

Sat 6:45 PM 8-6 Sat 6:50 PM 14-2 Sat 7:15 PM 10-6 Sat 6:50 PM 18-6

Sat 8:00 PM 8-7 (IF) Sat 8:15 PM 14-3 Sat 8:45 PM 10-7 (IF) Sat 8:15 PM 18-7

Sat 9:15 PM Sat 9:40 PM 14-4 Sat 10:15 PM Sat 9:40 PM 18-8

Sat 10:30 PM Sat 11:05 PM 14-5 (IF) Sat 11:30 PM Sat 11:05 PM 18-9 (IF)

Sat 11:45 PM Sat 12:30 AM Sat 12:45 AM Sat 12:30 AM

Sat 1:00 AM Sat 1:45 AM Sat 2:00 AM Sat 1:45 AM

Sat 2:15 AM Sat 3:00 AM Sat 3:15 AM Sat 3:00 AM

Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Field 4

Stone-Wiggins Fall Invitational 2015



UMPIRE GAME SCHEDULE

Stone-Wiggins Fall Invitational 2015

Day Time Umpires Day Time Umpires

Sat 8:00 AM 12-1P Sat 8:00 AM 12-2P

Sat 9:15 AM 12-1 Sat 9:15 AM 12-2

Sat 10:30 AM 12-5 Sat 10:30 AM 12-4

Sat 11:45 AM 12-8b Sat 11:45 AM 12-6b

Sat 1:45 PM 12-9 Sat 1:45 PM 12-10

Sat 3:00 PM 12-11 Sat 3:00 PM 12-13

Sat 4:15 PM 12-14 Sat 4:15 PM 12-12

Sat 5:30 PM 12-16 Sat 5:30 PM 12-15

Sat 6:45 PM 12-17 Sat 6:45 PM 12-18

Sat 8:00 PM Sat 8:00 PM 12-19

Sat 9:15 PM Sat 9:15 PM 12-20

Sat 10:30 PM Sat 10:30 PM 12-21 (IF)

Sat 11:45 PM Sat 11:45 PM

Sat 1:00 AM Sat 1:00 AM

Sat 2:15 AM Sat 2:15 AM

West FieldEast Field


